cytiva.com
Fig 1. Supor EAV membrane filter cartridges.
MEMBRANE FILTER CARTRIDGES
Supor™ EAV
Supor™ EAV filters incorporate a hydrophilic and asymmetric
polyethersulfone (PES) membrane to combine superior
dirt load capacity for even the finest particles with a broad
pH compatibility. They offer extended service life, as well

Flow rates
Typically 20 L/min/254 mm (10 in.) element at 100 mbar
Ordering information 6
Cartridge
style
Nominal
length
O-ring
material
Product
code
Double O-ring
with bayonet
lock and flat end
127 mm (5 in.) Silicone AB05UEAV2PH4
EPR AB05UEAV2PJ
254 mm (10 in.) Silicone AB1UEAV2PH4
EPR AB1UEAV2PJ
508 mm (20 in.) Silicone AB2UEAV2PH4
EPR AB2UEAV2PJ
762 mm (30 in.) Silicone AB3UEAV2PH4
EPR AB3UEAV2PJ
1016 mm (40 in.) Silicone AB4UEAV2PH4
EPR AB4UEAV2PJ
Double O-ring
with bayonet lock
and finned end
127 mm (5 in.) Silicone AB05UEAV7PH4
EPR AB05UEAV7PJ
254 mm (10 in.) Silicone AB1UEAV7PH4
EPR AB1UEAV7PJ
508 mm (20 in.) Silicone AB2UEAV7PH4
EPR AB2UEAV7PJ